_

¥ CHI Health
I T

Page 1

of 1

LAB550

LAB5710

LAB696

LAB694

LAB3447

LAB3147

LAB418

LAB107

LAB420

LAB1134

LAB955

LAB421

LAB484

OnLine Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

OBSTETRIC PANEL

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

Container:One 6 ml EDTA (pink), one 4 ml EDTA (lavender), one 5 ml Sserum separator tube (gold)

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory
OBSTETRIC PANEL WITH HIV

Container:One 6 ml EDTA (pink), one 4 ml EDTA (lavender), one 5 ml Sserum separator tube (gold)

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OCCULT BLOOD GASTRIC / DUODENUM
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OCCULT BLOOD X 1, STOOL
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OLIGOCLONAL BAND PROFILE
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP

OPIATES CONFIRMATION URINE
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP SPOKANE

ORGANIC ACIDS URINE
Container:Sterile container

82273

82270

83918

Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen. Separate specimens must be submitted when multiple tests are

ordered.
Performing Laboratory:ARUP

OSMOLALITY, SERUM

83930

Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (Gold) or one 3 ml plasma separator tube (light green)

Temperature:Refrigerated
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OSMOLALITY, URINE
Container:Sterile container
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OSMOTIC FRAGILITY, RBC
Container:lavender(EDTA)
Temperature:Refrigerated
Performing Laboratory:ARUP

OVA AND PARASITES EXAMINATION

Container:Stool in SAF (fill container to appropriate line)
Temperature:Room temp

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OXALATE, URINE, 24 HOUR

Container:24 hour urine container
Temperature:CRITICAL FROZEN

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

OXCARBAZEPINE LEVEL
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

83935

85555

87177 88313

83945



