

OnLine Test Menu



CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB550	OBSTETRIC PANEL Container:One 6 ml EDTA (pink), one 4 ml EDTA (lavender), one 5 ml Sserum separator tube (gold) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	
LAB5710	OBSTETRIC PANEL WITH HIV Container:One 6 ml EDTA (pink), one 4 ml EDTA (lavender), one 5 ml Sserum separator tube (gold) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	
LAB696	OCCULT BLOOD GASTRIC / DUODENUM Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82273
LAB694	OCCULT BLOOD X 1, STOOL Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82270
LAB3447	OLIGOCLONAL BAND PROFILE Performing Laboratory:LABCORP	
LAB3147	OPIATES CONFIRMATION URINE Performing Laboratory:LABCORP SPOKANE	
LAB418	ORGANIC ACIDS URINE Container:Sterile container Temperature:CRITICAL Frozen. Separate specimens must be submitted when multiple tests are ordered. Performing Laboratory:ARUP	83918
LAB107	OSMOLALITY, SERUM Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (Gold) or one 3 ml plasma separator tube (light green) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	83930
LAB420	OSMOLALITY, URINE Container:Sterile container Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	83935
LAB1134	OSMOTIC FRAGILITY, RBC Container:lavender(EDTA) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:ARUP	85555
LAB955	OVA AND PARASITES EXAMINATION Container:Stool in SAF (fill container to appropriate line) Temperature:Room temp Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	87177 88313
LAB421	OXALATE, URINE, 24 HOUR Container:24 hour urine container Temperature:CRITICAL FROZEN Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	83945
LAB484	OXCARBAZEPINE LEVEL Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	